Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.55
2:57.35
3:00.33
3:05.42
3:05.95

3:06.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.55
3:05.95
3:00.33
2:57.35
3:05.42

3:06.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
306
291
268
266
264

WA Pts

437
266
291
306
268
264

Round

Round

Date

19/10/13
20/02/11
15/10/11
12/12/10
22/04/12
23/10/10

Date

19/10/13
22/04/12
15/10/11
20/02/11
12/12/10
23/10/10

Meet

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Essex County Championships

Romford Town Open Meet

Waltham Forest Open

London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Meet

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
Romford Town Open Meet

Essex County Championships

Waltham Forest Open

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Venue

Enfield
Southend
Enfield
Waltham Forest
Fullwell

Ipswich

Venue

Enfield

Fullwell

Enfield
Southend
Waltham Forest

Ipswich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



