Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.55	437		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:57.35	306	Н	20/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
3:00.33	291		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:05.42	268		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Romford Town	3
3:05.95	266	F	22/04/12	London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint	Fullwell	Romford Town	2
3:06.40	264	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	Ipswich	Romford Town	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.55	437		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:05.95	266	F	22/04/12	London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint	Fullwell	Romford Town	2
3:00.33	291		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
2:57.35	306	Н	20/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
3:05.42	268		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Romford Town	3
3:06.40	264	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	lpswich	Romford Town	2